   Toll Free : 1800 1200 4000  |  Web : www.genvikpumps.com
PUMPING SOLUTION
We are here to lift
to the
NXT LEVEL
150 mm (6") Borewell Submersible Pumpsets
KSM & KSR Series
DESCRIPTION

KSM & KSR Series
KSR  Series
150 mm (6") BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS - KSR SERIES 2880 RPM,  At Rated Voltage – 3Ph  380 - 415 VOLTS, 50Hz, A.C.SUPPLY D.O.L / S.D
RADIAL FLOW
m3/hr
lps
Model kW HP
Stage
DISCHARGE
Outlet
Size
in
mm
KSR61/5/5 3.7 5 5 50
KSR61/6/6 4.5 6 6 50
KSR61/7.5/8 5.5 7.5 8 50
KSR61/12.5/12 9.3 12.5 12 50
KSR61/15/15 11 15 15 50
H
e
a
d

 90 82 80 79 77 73 64 62 53 52 37
 135 121 118 115 112 107 102 92 86 60 58 48
 169 149 148 143 139 131 117 115 100 85 60
 0 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8
m3/hr
lps
Model kW HP
Stage
DISCHARGE
Outlet
Size
in
mm
KSR62/5/6  3.7 5 6 50
KSR62/6/8 4.5 6 8 50
KSR62/7.5/10 5.5 7.5 10 50
KSR62/10/12  7.5 10 12 50
KSR62/15/20  11 15 20 50
H
e
a
d

 136 125 121 117 111 103 95 75 54
 235 197 189 180 170 157 139 117 90
KSR - Genvik Six inch Radial flow
m3/hr
lps
Model kW HP
Stage
DISCHARGE
Outlet
Size
in
mm
 0 7.2 9 10.8 12.6 14.4 16.2 18
KSR63/3/5 2.2 3 5 50
KSR63/5/8 3.7 5 8 50
KSR63/6/10 4.5 6 10 50
KSR63/7.5/12 5.5 7.5 12 50
KSR63/12.5/20 9.3 12.5 20 50
KSR63/15/25 11 15 25 50
H
e
a
d
 in
 M
e
te
rs
KSR  Series
150 mm (6") BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS - KSR SERIES 2880 RPM,  At Rated Voltage – 3Ph  380 - 415 VOLTS, 50Hz, A.C.SUPPLY D.O.L / S.D
RADIAL FLOW
 0 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
 59 53 50 47 42 34 23 11
 90 86 82 76 68 57 46 35
 106 105 101 93 82 69 55 38
 127 120 115 109 96 84 70 47
 240 211 197 185 166 140 106 80
 261 250 237 220 194 165 122 88
KSR - Genvik Six inch Radial flow
KSR65/3/6 2.2 3 6 50
KSR65/5/10 3.7 5 10 50
KSR65/6/12 4.5 6 12 50
KSR65/7.5/14 5.5 7.5 14 50
KSR65/7.5/16 5.5 7.5 16 50
KSR65/10/20  7.5 10 20 50
KSR65/12.5/25  9.3 12.5 25 50
KSR65/15/30 11 15 30 50
H
e
a
d

 333 276 274 268 230 182 122 54
m3/hr
lps
Model kW HP Stage DISCHARGE
Outlet
Size
in
mm
 0 5.4 7.2 9 10.8 12.6 14.4 16.2
KSR  Series
150 mm (6") BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS - KSR SERIES 2880 RPM,  At Rated Voltage – 3Ph  380 - 415 VOLTS, 50Hz, A.C.SUPPLY D.O.L / S.D
RADIAL FLOW
 0 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5
KSR - Genvik Six inch Radial flow
KSR66/3/8 2.2 3 8 50
KSR66/5/12 3.7 5 12 50
KSR66/7.5/20  5.5 7.5 20 50
KSR66/10/25 7.5 10 25 50
KSR66/12.5/30 9.3 12.5 30 50
KSR66/15/38 11 15 38 50
H
e
a
d

mm
 0 3.6 4.7 5.4 7.2 9 10.8 12.6
KSR  Series
150 mm (6") BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS - KSR SERIES 2880 RPM,  At Rated Voltage – 3Ph  380 - 415 VOLTS, 50Hz, A.C.SUPPLY D.O.L / S.D
RADIAL FLOW
 0 1 1.3 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5
m3/hr
lps
Model kW HP
Stage
DISCHARGE
Outlet
Size
in
mm
KSR67/3/10  2.2 3 10 50
KSR67/7.5/25 5.5 7.5 25 50
KSR67/10/30  7.5 10 30 50
H
e
a
d